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BASE
Vanity unit for
Pro S, Val and Ino

4.0211.1/2
X . 415 mm
Y . 530 mm
Z . 320 mm

OPTIONAL
art. 4.0299.2

4.0210.1/2
X . 460 mm
Y . 530 mm
Z . 265 mm

9.1 9.2

10.1 10.2

     
     
     x 2/4

4.0255.2
X . 580 mm
Y . 525 mm
Z . 290 mm

4.0301.1/2/3/4
X . 275 mm
Y . 520 mm
Z . 295 mm

4.0302.1/2/3/4
X . 315 mm
Y . 520 mm
Z . 340 mm

PRO S

OPTIONAL
art. 4.0299.0

VAL INO

LAUFEN
LAUFEN

PH7

soft
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D

60 mm

Aa

N

x 2

x 6

x 6 x 2

x 1

15 mm

Dp x 8

Aq x 2/4LAUFEN

Du

DE/FR/IT/EN/ES/NL/CS/LT/PL/HU/RU/BG/DA/NO/FI/SV/HR/ET/LV/PT/RO/SK/SL

DE  Lieferumfang
FR  Contenu du colis
IT  Distinta dei pezzi

EN  Parts list
ES  Alcance del suministro
NL  Toebehoren

CS  Rozsah dodávky
LT  Tiekimo apimtis
PL  Zakres dostawy
HU  Szállítási terjedelem
RU  Комплектация
BG  Съдържание на доставката

PT  Volume de fornecimento

SK  Obsah dodávky
HR  Opseg isporuke

DA  Leveringsomfang

ET  Tarnekomplekt

FI  Toimituskokonaisuus

LV  Piegādes komplekts
NO  Leveranseomfang

RO Volumul livrării
SV  Leveransomfattning 

SL  Obseg dobave



2 3

1 5

Code Art. 4.xxxx.x.xxx.261.132

a.

b.

90°

90°

6

8

7

a.

b.

4

<90°>

b.b.

x 6/8

Dp

b.

a.

a.

<90°>

b.

b.

a.
a.

a.

a.

Du

OK! NO!

c.

c.

a.b.

a.b.

c.
B

C
x 2

Aa
c. a.

b.

b.

min. 1mm
max. 4mm

7-
10

m
m

c.

a. b.

x 4

c.2

c.2

c.1

94
71

4

90
0

29
5

58
0

30 27 27 30

94
7-

10

Art.  Nr. 4.0210.1/2
Art.  Nr. 4.0211.1/2

94
68

4

90
0

26
3

58
0

30 27 27 30

94
7-

10
Art.  Nr. 4.0255.2

65
70

9

90
0

25
9

58
0

30 27 27 30

65
6

Art.  Nr. 4.0301.1/2/3/4
Art.  Nr. 4.0302.1/2/3/4

a.

x 2

c.

b.

c.

x 2/3 x 2/3

a.1 a.2

x 2/4

c.2

x 2/4

a.1 - a.2

a.1 - a.2

PRO S VAL INO

a.
a.


